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Event 5 Men, 800m Freestyle 11 years and older
28.00.2024 - 14:40 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
Mladsi ziaci, "B", 11 ro€.
1. Toth Martin 13 DSC Presov 11:28.45 267
50m: 37.35 37.35 250m: 3:28.42 42.83 450m: 6:24.38 44.01 650m: 9:20.87 44.21
100m: 1:19.65 42.30 300m: 4:11.98 43.56 500m: 7:08.39 44.01 700m:  10:05.37 44.50
150m: 2:02.68 43.03 350m: 4:56.43 44.45 550m: 7:52.56 44.17 750m: 10:49.14 43.77
200m: 2:45.59 42.91 400m: 5:40.37 43.94 600m: 8:36.66 44.10 800m:  11:28.45 39.31
2. Bak Adam 13 PK ORCA Michalovce 13:10.47 176  +1:42.02
50m: 38.41 38.41 250m: 3:54.15 50.67 450m: 7:17.54 52.22 650m:  10:45.02 52.82
100m: 1:24.03 45.62 300m: 4:44.27 50.12 500m: 8:09.50 51.96 700m: 11:34.89 49.87
150m: 2:13.48 49.45 350m: 5:35.26 50.99 550m: 9:00.50 51.00 750m:  12:26.91 52.02
200m:  3:03.48 50.00 400m:  6:25.32 50.06 600m:  9:52.20 51.70 800m:  13:10.47 43.56
3. Diabelko Oliver 13 KP Aquacity Poprad 13:21.55 169 +1:53.10
50m: 42.79 42.79 250m: 3:59.54 49.40 450m: 7:24.14 50.11 650m: 10:53.00 52.50
100m: 1:30.19 47.40 300m: 4:51.07 51.53 500m: 8:16.28 52.14 700m:  11:45.07 52.07
150m: 2:19.68 49.49 350m: 5:41.48 50.41 550m: 9:07.80 51.52 750m:  12:36.60 51.53
200m:  3:10.14 50.46 400m:  6:34.03 52.55 600m:  10:00.50 52.70 800m:  13:21.55 44.95
4. Chovan Patrik 13 DSC Presov 14:05.07 144 +2:36.62
50m: 45.86 45.86 250m: 4:21.57 54.45 450m: 7:56.86 52.70 650m: 11:28.59 52.85
100m: 1:39.16 53.30 300m: 5:15.77 54.20 500m: 8:50.77 53.91 700m:  12:22.28 53.69
150m: 2:33.37 54.21 350m: 6:09.84 54.07 550m: 9:42.89 52.12 750m: 13:16.91 54.63
200m: 3:27.12 53.75 400m: 7:04.16 54.32 600m:  10:35.74 52.85 800m:  14:05.07 48.16
Mladsi Ziaci, "B", 12 roc.
1. Sedlak Filip 12 KP Aquacity Poprad 10:43.61 327
50m: 35.93 35.93 250m: 3:19.10 40.85 450m: 6:02.59 40.68 650m: 8:47.28 41.46
100m:  1:16.04 40.11 300m:  3:59.88 40.78 500m:  6:43.41 40.82 700m:  9:27.70 40.42
150m: 1:57.27 41.23 350m: 4:41.35 41.47 550m: 7:25.23 41.82 750m:  10:06.60 38.90
200m:  2:38.25 40.98 400m:  5:21.91 40.56 600m:  8:05.82 40.59 800m:  10:43.61 37.01
2. Foldes Teodor 12 KP Aquacity Poprad 11:01.84 300 +18.23
50m: 33.97 33.97 250m: 3:15.97 41.25 450m: 6:06.88 42.63 650m: 8:59.00 43.44
100m: 1:12.84 38.87 300m: 3:58.63 42.66 500m: 6:49.38 42.50 700m: 9:41.44 42.44
150m:  1:53.84 41.00 350m:  4:41.38 42.75 550m:  7:32.69 43.31 750m:  10:23.94 42.50
200m: 2:34.72 40.88 400m: 5:24.25 42.87 600m: 8:15.56 42.87 800m:  11:01.84 37.90
3. Sabados Adan 12 PK Humenne 11:13.20 285 +29.59
50m: 36.37 36.37 250m: 3:25.47 43.44 450m: 6:20.44 44.30 650m: 9:12.42 42.66
100m: 1:17.48 41.11 300m: 4:08.74 43.27 500m: 7:03.95 43.51 700m: 9:54.59 42.17
150m: 1:59.34 41.86 350m: 4:52.18 43.44 550m: 7:47.44 43.49 750m: 10:36.25 41.66
200m: 2:42.03 42.69 400m: 5:36.14 43.96 600m: 8:29.76 42.32 800m:  11:13.20 36.95
4. Stancek Lukas 12 KP Aquacity Poprad 11:26.64 269 +43.03
50m: 36.15 36.15 250m: 3:27.55 44.04 450m: 6:22.10 43.59 650m: 9:20.96 44.90
100m: 1:18.28 42.13 300m: 4:11.36 43.81 500m: 7:07.00 44.90 700m: 10:04.76 43.80
150m: 2:00.69 42.41 350m: 4:54.81 43.45 550m: 7:51.69 44.69 750m:  10:48.40 43.64
200m: 2:43.51 42.82 400m: 5:38.51 43.70 600m: 8:36.06 44.37 800m: 11:26.64 38.24
5. KomoraMartin 12 SKPKosice 11:51.80 241  +1:08.19
50m: 38.22 38.22 250m: 3:36.58 44.24 450m: 6:38.97 46.20 650m: 9:42.44 46.06
100m: 1:22.88 44.66 300m: 4:21.74 45.16 500m: 7:25.03 46.06 700m:  10:28.08 45.64
150m: 2:07.83 44.95 350m: 5:07.00 45.26 550m: 8:11.34 46.31 750m: 11:13.38 45.30
200m: 2:52.34 44,51 400m: 5:52.77 45.77 600m: 8:56.38 45.04 800m: 11:51.80 38.42
6. Rychnavsky Richard 12 SKPKosice 12:28.86 207 +1:45.25
50m: 40.30 40.30 250m: 3:47.72 47.95 450m: 7:01.17 48.55 650m:  10:13.31 47.10
100m: 1:26.17 45.87 300m: 4:35.28 47.56 500m: 7:50.30 49.13 700m:  11:01.79 48.48
150m:  2:11.95 45.78 350m:  5:23.91 48.63 550m: 8:39.24 48.94 750m:  11:47.01 45.22
200m: 2:59.77 47.82 400m: 6:12.62 48.71 600m: 9:26.21 46.97 800m:  12:28.86 41.85
7. Toroni Tymofij 12 SKPKosice 12:32.62 204 +1:49.01
50m: 39.26 39.26 250m: 3:45.96 47.88 450m: 6:59.57 50.00 650m:  10:13.00 48.00
100m: 1:25.17 45.91 300m: 4:33.74 47.78 500m: 7:46.57 47.00 700m: 11:01.55 48.55
150m: 2:11.45 46.28 350m: 5:22.10 48.36 550m: 8:35.56 48.99 750m:  11:49.70 48.15
200m:  2:58.08 46.63 400m:  6:09.57 47.47 600m:  9:25.00 49.44 800m:  12:32.62 42.92
8. Ilko Darius 12 DSC Presov 15:10.03 115 +4:26.42
50m: 53.13 53.13 250m: 4:38.98 57.17 450m: 8:29.90 59.18 650m: 12:22.09 58.28
100m: 1:51.91 58.78 300m: 5:37.63 58.65 500m: 9:28.09 58.19 700m:  13:23.25 1:01.16
150m: 2:47.44 55.53 350m: 6:34.53 56.90 550m:  10:26.22 58.13 750m: 14:20.66 57.41
200m: 3:41.81 54.37 400m: 7:30.72 56.19 600m:  11:23.81 57.59 800m: 15:10.03 49.37
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Event 5, Boys, 800m Freestyle, Mladsi Ziaci, "B", 12 roc.

Rank YB
9. Jecusko Lukas 12 PK Presov
50m: 49.89 49.89 250m: 4:49.19 1:00.32 450m: 8:53.61
100m:  1:46.92 57.03 300m:  5:48.78 59.59 500m:  9:55.92
150m:  2:47.11  1:00.19 350m:  6:49.57  1:00.79 550m:  10:56.80
200m:  3:48.87  1:01.76 400m:  7:53.54  1:03.97 600m:  11:58.23
Starsi Ziaci, "A", 13 ro€.
1. Valovsky Oliver 11 SKPKosice
50m: 33.22 33.22 250m:  3:10.09 40.55 450m:  5:53.22
100m:  1:10.50 37.28 300m:  3:50.82 40.73 500m:  6:33.66
150m:  1:50.09 39.59 350m:  4:31.14 40.32 550m:  7:14.39
200m:  2:29.54 39.45 400m:  5:12.37 41.23 600m:  7:54.05
2. Leskovjansky Martin 11 KP Aquacity Poprad
50m: 35.53 35.53 250m:  3:17.42 41.14 450m:  6:02.12
100m: 1:15.06 39.53 300m: 3:58.45 41.03 500m: 6:43.14
150m:  1:55.89 40.83 350m:  4:40.05 41.60 550m:  7:24.48
200m: 2:36.28 40.39 400m: 5:21.08 41.03 600m: 8:05.74
3. Pirsc Alexander 11 PK ORCA Michalovce
50m: 36.18 36.18 250m: 3:25.71 43.56 450m: 6:22.03
100m:  1:17.00 40.82 300m:  4:09.27 43.56 500m:  7:05.33
150m: 1:59.06 42.06 350m: 4:52.98 43.71 550m: 7:48.68
200m:  2:42.15 43.09 400m:  5:36.69 43.71 600m:  8:30.28
4. Baran Peter 11 DSC Presov
50m: 35.88 35.88 250m:  3:28.00 43.66 450m:  6:23.72
100m:  1:16.81 40.93 300m:  4:11.69 43.69 500m:  7:08.50
150m:  2:00.28 43.47 350m:  4:55.84 44.15 550m:  7:50.25
200m:  2:44.34 44.06 400m:  5:38.91 43.07 600m:  8:32.13
5. Pavlovic Patrik 11 PK Presov
50m: 40.53 40.53 250m:  3:52.28 48.47 450m:  7:07.81
100m: 1:27.47 46.94 300m: 4:41.06 48.78 500m: 7:56.53
150m:  2:14.72 47.25 350m:  5:29.47 48.41 550m:  8:46.22
200m:  3:03.81 49.09 400m:  6:19.00 49.53 600m:  9:34.50
6. Hurat Filip 11 LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok
50m: 37.77 37.77 250m: 3:53.44 49.95 450m: 7:16.47
100m:  1:24.58 46.81 300m:  4:43.85 50.41 500m:  8:08.08
150m: 2:13.60 49.02 350m: 5:34.63 50.78 550m: 9:00.01
200m:  3:03.49 49.89 400m:  6:25.36 50.73 600m:  9:49.77
7. JandaTomas 11 LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok
50m: 42.33 42.33 250m:  4:05.46 52.03 450m:  7:32.45
100m:  1:31.11 48.78 300m:  4:57.14 51.68 500m:  8:23.82
150m:  2:22.12 51.01 350m:  5:48.46 51.32 550m:  9:15.46
200m:  3:13.43 51.31 400m:  6:40.45 51.99 600m:  10:07.08
Starsi ziaci, "A", 14 ro€.
1. Jecusko Tobias 10 PK Presov
50m: 37.26 37.26 250m:  3:30.29 43.01 450m:  6:28.03
100m:  1:20.03 42.77 300m:  4:15.47 45.18 500m:  7:12.32
150m:  2:03.27 43.24 350m:  4:59.40 43.93 550m:  7:57.28
200m: 2:47.28 44,01 400m: 5:43.57 4417 600m: 8:42.06
2. Soltes Dominik 10 SKP Kosice
50m: 38.32 38.32 250m: 3:45.77 47.70 450m: 6:55.94
100m:  1:23.11 44.79 300m:  4:33.12 47.35 500m:  7:43.76
150m: 2:10.22 47.11 350m: 5:21.10 47.98 550m: 8:31.02
200m:  2:58.07 47.85 400m:  6:08.39 47.29 600m:  9:18.00
3. Ziman Damian 10 DSC Presov
50m: 41.00 41.00 250m:  4:05.47 52.82 450m:  7:40.68
100m:  1:29.46 48.46 300m:  4:58.78 53.31 550m:  9:28.85
150m:  2:20.00 50.54 350m:  5:52.65 53.87 600m:  10:22.29
200m:  3:12.65 52.65 400m:  6:45.77 53.12 650m:  11:17.59
DSQ MarinicaMichagl 10 SKP Kosice
SW 4.4 - Pretekar odstartoval pred zaznenim Startového povelu. (Time: 15:20)
50m: 34.23 34.23 250m:  3:23.07 42.14 450m:  6:13.73
100m:  1:15.11 40.88 300m:  4:05.24 4217 500m:  6:57.71
150m:  1:58.31 43.20 350m:  4:47.64 42.40 550m:  7:40.62
200m:  2:40.93 42.62 400m:  5:30.24 42.60 600m:  8:24.24

1:00.07
1:02.31
1:00.88
1:01.43

40.85
40.44
40.73
39.66

41.04
41.02
41.34
41.26

45.34
43.30
43.35
41.60

44.81
44.78
41.75
41.88

48.81
48.72
49.69
48.28

51.11
51.61
51.93
49.76

52.00
51.37
51.64
51.62

44.46
44.29
44.96
44.78

47.55
47.82
47.26
46.98

54.91
1:48.17
53.44
55.30

43.49
43.98
42.91
43.62

Time
16:03.57
650m:  13:00.76
700m:  14:03.40
750m:  15:04.14
800m:  16:03.57
10:27.60
650m: 8:34.00
700m: 9:13.60
750m: 9:52.74
800m:  10:27.60
10:46.27
650m: 8:46.23
700m: 9:28.81
750m:  10:08.41
800m:  10:46.27
11:14.24
650m: 9:13.45
700m: 9:55.48
750m:  10:37.30
800m:  11:14.24
11:14.59
650m: 9:15.91
700m: 9:57.75
750m:  10:39.66
800m:  11:14.59
12:41.75
650m:  10:23.84
700m:  11:12.75
750m:  12:01.28
800m:  12:41.75
13:06.41
650m:  10:41.09
700m:  11:32.38
750m:  12:22.60
800m:  13:06.41
13:31.03
650m:  10:59.80
700m:  11:51.47
750m:  12:43.19
800m:  13:31.03
11:32.48
650m: 9:25.93
700m:  10:10.60
750m:  10:54.45
800m:  11:32.48
12:16.69
650m:  10:04.51
700m:  10:50.15
750m:  11:35.02
800m:  12:16.69
13:58.80
700m:  12:12.60
750m:  13:06.17
800m:  13:58.80
11:11.18
650m: 9:07.49
700m: 9:49.37
750m:  10:32.25
800m:  11:11.18

Pts

97 +5:19.96
1:02.53
1:02.64
1:00.74
59.43

352
39.95
39.60
39.14
34.86

323 + 18.67
40.49
42.58
39.60
37.86

284 + 46.64
43.17
42.03
41.82
36.94

284 +46.99
43.78
41.84
41.91
34.93

197 +2:14.15
49.34
48.91
48.53
40.47

179 +2:3881
51.32
51.29
50.22
43.81

163 + 3:03.43
52.72
51.67
51.72
47.84

262
43.87
44.67
43.85
38.03

218 +44.21
46.51
45.64
44.87
41.67

147  +2:26.32
55.01
53.57
52.63

43.25
41.88
42.88
38.93
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Mladsi juniori, ,,MJ“, 15— 16 ro€.

1. Foldes Tobias 09 KP Aquacity Poprad 9:31.36 467
50m: 30.70 30.70 250m: 2:51.60 36.02 450m: 5:17.32 36.59 650m: 7:44.80 37.05
100m: 1:04.89 34.19 300m: 3:27.45 35.85 500m: 5:53.90 36.58 700m: 8:21.61 36.81
150m: 1:40.05 35.16 350m: 4:03.50 36.05 550m: 6:30.75 36.85 750m: 8:57.74 36.13
200m: 2:15.58 35.53 400m: 4:40.73 37.23 600m: 7:07.75 37.00 800m: 9:31.36 33.62
2. Serecun Jakub 08 PK Presov 10:09.53 334 +38.17
50m: 31.56 31.56 250m: 2:59.86 38.23 450m: 5:39.26 40.16 650m: 8:18.50 40.11
100m:  1:06.94 35.38 300m:  3:39.42 39.56 500m:  6:19.39 40.13 700m:  8:57.03 38.53
150m: 1:43.98 37.04 350m: 4:18.98 39.56 550m: 6:58.76 39.37 750m: 9:35.73 38.70
200m:  2:21.63 37.65 400m:  4:59.10 40.12 600m:  7:38.39 39.63 800m:  10:09.53 33.80
3. Srokovsky Jan 08 PK Presov 10:19.70 366 +48.34
50m: 32.44 32.44 250m: 3:06.03 38.57 450m: 5:46.10 40.15 650m: 8:26.35 39.15
100m:  1:10.04 37.60 300m:  3:45.88 39.85 500m: 6:27.07 40.97 700m: 9:06.40 40.05
150m: 1:48.98 38.94 350m: 4:25.60 39.72 550m: 7:07.21 40.14 750m: 9:45.10 38.70
200m: 2:27.46 38.48 400m: 5:05.95 40.35 600m: 7:47.20 39.99 800m:  10:19.70 34.60
4, ScirankaJan 08 DSC Presov 10:24.15 358 +52.79
50m: 32.44 32.44 250m: 3:03.52 38.06 450m: 5:42.56 39.88 650m: 8:24.56 40.44
100m: 1:09.19 36.75 300m: 3:43.02 39.50 500m: 6:23.10 40.54 700m: 9:05.15 40.59
150m: 1:47.52 38.33 350m: 4:22.97 39.95 550m: 7:02.73 39.63 750m: 9:44.43 39.28
200m: 2:25.46 37.94 400m: 5:02.68 39.71 600m: 7:44.12 41.39 800m:  10:24.15 39.72
5. Strelec Lukas 09 DSC Presov 11:20.00 277 +1:48.64
50m: 34.66 34.66 250m: 3:26.53 43.23 500m: 7:05.41 44.07 700m:  10:00.25 43.06
100m: 1:15.81 41.15 350m: 4:54.25 1:27.72 550m: 7:50.00 44.59 750m:  10:43.00 42.75
150m: 1:59.31 43.50 400m: 5:37.75 43.50 600m: 8:32.63 42.63 800m:  11:20.00 37.00
200m: 2:43.30 43.99 450m: 6:21.34 43.59 650m: 9:17.19 44.56
6. Namespetra Stanislav 09 DSC Presov 13:04.93 180 +3:3357
50m: 36.86 36.86 250m: 3:48.03 50.16 450m: 7:09.67 50.70 650m:  10:35.41 51.69
100m: 1:21.55 44.69 300m: 4:37.88 49.85 500m: 8:01.12 51.45 700m:  11:27.71 52.30
150m: 2:09.00 47.45 350m: 5:27.74 49.86 550m: 8:52.36 51.24 750m:  12:18.10 50.39
200m: 2:57.87 48.87 400m: 6:18.97 51.23 600m: 9:43.72 51.36 800m:  13:04.93 46.83
Starsi juniori, ,,SJ*, 17 — 18 roC.
1. Kundrat Martin 07 SKP Kosice 10:04.78 3%
50m: 31.38 31.38 250m: 2:57.30 37.04 450m: 5:31.33 39.38 650m: 8:07.46 39.54
100m: 1:06.42 35.04 300m: 3:35.12 37.82 500m: 6:10.18 38.85 700m: 8:46.97 39.51
150m: 1:43.11 36.69 350m: 4:13.20 38.08 550m: 6:49.00 38.82 750m: 9:26.47 39.50
200m: 2:20.26 37.15 400m: 4:51.95 38.75 600m: 7:27.92 38.92 800m:  10:04.78 38.31
2. Tkac Alexander 07 SKP Kosice 10:13.24 378 + 8.46
50m: 33.35 33.35 250m: 3:04.86 38.34 450m: 5:40.41 39.10 650m: 8:18.43 39.39
100m: 1:10.43 37.08 300m: 3:43.28 38.42 500m: 6:19.75 39.34 700m: 8:57.76 39.33
150m: 1:47.88 37.45 350m: 4:22.12 38.84 550m: 6:59.68 39.93 750m: 9:37.24 39.48
200m: 2:26.52 38.64 400m: 5:01.31 39.19 600m: 7:39.04 39.36 800m:  10:13.24 36.00
3. Pavlik Matthew Lee o7 DSC Presov 10:55.51 309 +50.73
50m: 33.54 33.54 250m: 3:13.97 41.37 450m: 6:02.93 43.05 650m: 8:52.00 41.39
100m: 1:11.42 37.88 300m: 3:55.58 41.61 500m: 6:45.46 42.53 700m: 9:34.89 42.89
150m: 1:52.33 40.91 350m: 4:37.68 42.10 550m: 7:27.92 42.46 750m:  10:16.19 41.30
200m: 2:32.60 40.27 400m: 5:19.88 42.20 600m: 8:10.61 42.69 800m:  10:55.51 39.32
Seniori, ,,S", 19 roc. ast.
1. Sopko Branislav 04 DSC Presov 10:03.72 396
50m: 31.68 31.68 250m: 2:52.83 36.25 450m: 5:26.93 39.53 650m: 8:06.93 39.74
100m: 1:05.91 34.23 300m: 3:30.01 37.18 500m: 6:07.21 40.28 700m: 8:46.42 39.49
150m: 1:41.12 35.21 350m: 4:08.68 38.67 550m: 6:47.40 40.19 750m: 9:27.38 40.96
200m: 2:16.58 35.46 400m: 4:47.40 38.72 600m: 7:27.19 39.79 800m:  10:03.72 36.34
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